
Nationale Middel - De Lieteberg
Zutendaal 23.2.2025

Omega

Anja POTVIN
K.O.L.
Course : D55
Distance : 3250m
Time : 0:52:46 (16'14"/km)

9/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Dunja VAN DE RIET 0:33:33
2. Els PUT 0:34:32
3. Marijs VANDEWEYER 0:35:58

1. 157 00:12:22 810m 15'16"/km
2. 159 00:03:49 00:16:11 197m 19'22"/km
3. 132 00:04:32 00:20:43 265m 17'06"/km
4. 162 00:03:30 00:24:13 152m 23'02"/km
5. 147 00:03:52 00:28:05 191m 20'15"/km
6. 158 00:04:29 00:32:34 218m 20'34"/km
7. 146 00:05:18 00:37:52 341m 15'33"/km
8. 164 00:04:35 00:42:27 277m 16'33"/km
9. 170 00:02:32 00:44:59 158m 16'02"/km

10. 185 00:03:51 00:48:50 139m 27'42"/km
11. 165 00:03:09 00:51:59 267m 11'48"/km
12. 999 00:00:47 00:52:46 104m 7'32"/km
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